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BOUT # RED CORNER SCHOOL DIVISION
1 Hyon Kim Virginia Military Institute M113-B **
2 Ziqi Liu Univ. of Washington F125-B **
3 Amar Sarajlija Vanderbilt University M140-A **
4 Jacob Carpenter Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign M140-N **
5 Jesus Garcia Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign M154-A **
6 Isaiah Gash Univ. of Michigan M168-O **
7 Adam Kocsis Univ. of Florida M168-B *x
8 Oliver Laryea Univ. of Southern Cal. M160-A **
9 Eugene Rooney Univ. of Miami M188-B *x
10 Kwame Fynn-Obeng Broward College M225-B **
11 Benjamin Perez Univ. Cal. Riverside M125-B kK
12 Alejandro Sierras Univ. Cal. Riverside M140-C *okkok
13 Hoyeon Lee Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign F125-N kK
14 Gorrick Deng Univ. Cal. Riverside M147-B *okkok
15 Brandon Anciso South Texas college M147 *kxk

**Championship Bout
***Challenge Bout
*rrxMatch Bout

2024 USIBA National Championships

BLUE CORNER

Luis Perez Mendez
Sionet Nickerson
Juan Almaraz

Noe Mendoza
Ashton Kamps
Aaron O'Connor
Fernnando Diaz
Tucker Briggs
Christian Brown
Jason Murray
Tristen Bray

Jesus Cadena
Sabrina Chun Yan Wong
Quinn Mullings
Diego Salinas
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SCHOOL

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Chicago

UNT Dallas College of Law
Grand Valley State University
Glenville State University
Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. Cal. Santa Cruz

Univ. of Washington

Grand Valley State University
Virginia Military Institute

Univ. of Texas-Rio Grande Valley
Univ. of Michigan

Univ. of Florida

Univ. of Texas Austin
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1 Rogelio Marinez

2 Joy Dockendorf

3 Kohki Shinohara
4 Arjav Patel

5 Emre Gul

6 Justin Ramsey

7 Zihuan Zhao

8 Roscoe Ware

9 Trevor Gray

10 Collin Erickson

11 Jessica Golden
12 Alessandra Flores
13 Manuel Monge

14 Angel Lopez-Hernandez
15 Chloe Murphy

16 Noreen Daly

**Championship Bout
***Challenge Bout
***Match Bout

2024 USIBA National Championships

Houston, Texas
Saturday, March 23, 2024

SCHOOL

Richard J Daley College

Univ. of Maryland

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Michigan

Univ. of lllinois Chicago

Grand valley state university

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Michigan

Univ. of Michigan

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Grand Valley State University
Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
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DIVISION

M125-B
F125-N
M140-B
M147-B
M154-B
M160-B
M188-N
M175-B
M168-B
M225-N
F125-0
F132-B
M154-A
M160-N
F119-B
F106-N
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BLUE CORNER
Edwin Solares Ponce
Haley Rian McCreery
Michael Howe
Brendan Johnson-Corrington
TaeHyun Kim

Ulises Cervantes
Isaiah Glover

Devin Auzenne

Noah Tgiros

Chisom Okafor

Jill Doucet

Arianna Doran
Steven Le

Justus Dobson
Joyce Kim

Michelle Nguyen
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Broward College

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of Maryland

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. of Washington

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Virginia Military Institute

Virginia Military Institute

Grand Valley State University
Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Xavier University

Univ. of Michigan

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Washington
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Alex Gratch
Asma Awass

Kai Shun Lee
Carlos Rivera
Vernon Cooper
Richard Ruiz
Marcus Lucero
Payton Packer
Jackson McClain
Jade Brewer
Matthieu El Rassi
Mia Catalano
Sahan Mahakumara
Jesus Hidalgo
Xuerong Gao

**Championship Bout
***Challenge Bout
*+*Match Bout

2024 USIBA National Championships

Houston, Texas

Saturday, March 23, 2024

SCHOOL

Univ. of Washington
Univ. of lllinois Chicago
Univ. of Southern Cal.
Univ. Cal. Riverside

Middle Tennessee State Univ.

Cal. State Univ. Northridge
Western Colorado University
Glenville State University
Univ. of Tennessee

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Cal. State Univ. Northridge
Cal. State Univ. Northridge
Univ. of lllinois Chicago

Middle Tennessee State Univ.
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RING 3

WT
F132-B
F119-B
M140-C
M147-N
M154-N
M160-N
M168-N
M175-N
M201-B
F141-N
M119-B
F165-N
M140-A
M147-B
M147-N
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BLUE CORNER
Luciana Forte
Isabel Grzeskowiak
Jay Ryan Cuartero
Joshua Bonner
Maxim Waters
Oswaldo Perez
Harris Carr

Caleb Brown

lan McCarthy
Marilyn Atkinson
Zhanyu Liang
Maia McGrath
Christian Macazo
Louis Pearlman
Joshua Kibue
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Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Grand Valley State University
Univ. of Miami

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Syracuse University

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Washington

Syracuse University

Univ. of Washington



